Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
WS Series
Wound Depth Cartridges
Standard Polypropylene
£ Manufactured in China
£ Precision winding patterns and tension control ensure

Dimensions
Custom lengths and micron sizes available upon request
Ordering Guide (Example: WSP-25100-20)
20"
30"
40"
10"10"
2-1/2"
OD
4-1/2"
OD
20"
       WS P   – 25 100           – 20
WOUND MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
WS =
Wound
Standard
P =
Polypropylene
(standard)
25 = 2.5"
45 = 4.5"
100 = 10"
200 = 20"
300 = 30"
400 = 40"
1
5